ACT Skilled Capital Qualification & Skill Set List

February 2020 Release

e . Subsidy Minimum Max Concession

Code Qualification/ Skill Set Name Cap Amount Tuition Fee Available*

AHC30816 Certificate 11l in Arboriculture 20 $6,575 $200 $1,880

AHC50516 Diploma of Arboriculture 20 $6,700 $380 $1,900

BSB30215 Certificate Il in Customer 20 $2.420 $140 $700
Engagement

BSB30815 Certificate lll in Recordkeeping 20 $1,620 $100 $340

BsBags1s  certificate IVin Business 30  $1,600  $140 $700
Administration

BSB40615 Certificate IV in Business Sales 20 $2,290 $140 S760

ifi \V in Proi

BsBa151s  Corunicate IVin Project 30 $1,130  $100 $480
Management Practice

BSB41715 Certificate IV in Recordkeeping 20 $1,680 $100 $360

CHCA0113 Certlflc.ate IV in School Age 20 $3 155 $100 $500
Education and Care

CHC40313 Cert!flcate IVin Fhl|d, Youth and 40 $2.780 $160 $1.320
Family Intervention

CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support 40 $5,010 $340 $1,460

CHC50213 Diploma of School Age Education 20 36,885 $170 $1.480
and Care

CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work 20 $4,960 $250 $1,540

CHC53215 Diploma of Alcohol and Other Drugs 20 $5,510 $100 $1,540

CHCE2015 Advanced Diploma of Community 20 43620 $100 $1.320
Sector Management

CPCA0912 Certl.ﬂcate IV in Plumbing and 20 $3 545 $120 $640
Services

CPP30216 Certl.flcate Ilin surveyln.g and 30 $2.870 $180 $940
Spatial Information Services

CPP31318/ . . . .

CPP30411 Certificate 1l in Security Operations 20 $1,010 $100 S360

CPP31519 Certificate Ill in Real Estate Practice 20 $1,460 S100 S500

CPPA0316 Cert{flcate IV in Spatial Information 30 $4.650 $150 $1.540
Services

CPP50116 Diploma of Surveying 40 $5,955 S100 $940

HLT33015 Certificate lll in Allied Health 20 $2.030 $120 $960

Assistance



HLT37115

HLT37215

HLT47115

HLT64115

ICT50818

ICT60115

PSP20218

PSP50916

PUA30619

SHB40216

SIR30216

TLI31216

TLI32918

TLI33118

BSBSS00087

CHCSS00081

CHCSS00091

CHCSS00098

CHCSS00102

Certificate Ill in Hospital/Health
Services Pharmacy Support

Certificate Ill in Pathology Collection

Certificate IV in Hospital/Health
Services Pharmacy Support

Advanced Diploma of Nursing

Diploma of Systems Analysis and
Design

Advanced Diploma of Information
Technology

Certificate Il in Auslan

Diploma of Interpreting (LOTE-
English)

Certificate Il in Public Safety
(Firefighting and Emergency
Operations)

Certificate IV in Hairdressing
Certificate Il in Retail

Certificate Ill in Driving Operations

Certificate Ill in Tram or Light Rail
Infrastructure

Certificate lll in Rail Customer
Service

Small business growth
Induction to Disability

Team Leader

Individual support — Disability Skill
Set

Mental Health Co-Existing Needs
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$2,920

$4,490

$2,420

$2,010
$1,930
$4,430
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$1,110
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$240
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$240
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$100
$100
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$700
$1,200
$1,260
$1,160
$1,500
$1,200

$480

$440

$800

$960
$420
$1,280
$540
$440

$160
$140

$240
$160

$220

*The RTO will be reimbursed the lower of 50% of the RTO’s published student fee; or the published

maximum concession available for each Skilled Capital qualification and Skill Set.



